(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

DEC - 7 2009

**EXAMINER** 



600163083266

12/04/09--01020--004 \*\*1088.75



One Southeast Third Avenue 1200 Sun Trust International Center Miami, Florida 33131 Telephone: 305:372:9700 Facsimile: 305:372:8265

Curtis Carlson Attorney at Law carlson@carlson-law.net

December 1, 2009

### **VIA HAND-DELIVERY**

Ygal Cohen ASG Capital 1200 Brickell Avenue Suite 510 Miami Florida 33131

Dear Ygal:

I have prepared the documents for creating ASG Global Allocation Fund LP as a Florida Limited Partnership. The forms are attached hereto and you need to sign on the place indicated on the last page of these forms. Then you need to issue a check in the amount of \$1,008.75 payable to "Florida Department of State." Mail the entire package to the address that is highlighted on the first page of this document.

I decided to use a Florida, rather than Delaware, limited partnership because of the ease by which we will be able to administer it here in Florida. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me.

Sincerely,

Curtis Carlson

CC: rml Enclosures

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration of	n Section Corporations			
SUBJ	ECT:	ASG GLO	DBAL AL	LOCAT	ION FUND LP
					d Liability Limited Partnership
The e	nclosed Certi	ficate of Limited Partn	ership and	l fees ar	e submitted for filing.
Please	e return all co	orrespondence concerni	ing this ma	atter to:	
-		YGAL COHEN Contact Person		<del></del>	_
	•				
		ASG CAPITAL, LLC Firm/Company	· - · · · · · · · · · ·		_
	1200 BRI	CKELL AVENUE, SI Address	UITE 510	-	_
		MIAMI, FL 33131			_
	<u></u> -	City, State and Zip Code			_
YCO	HEN@ASG	-CAPITAL.COM to be used for future annua	1 mam a mt m ati	fication	_ <del></del>
		ation concerning this m	-		
	YG/	AL COHEN	at (		) 760-6503
	Name of Cor	ntact Person	Are	ea Code a	nd Daytime Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a chec	k for the following amo	ount:		
(\$965 I	00.00 Filing Fe Filing Fee and egistered Agent	es \$1,008.75 Filing Fer and Certificate of Status		52.50 Fili rtified Co	ng Fees \$1,061.25 Filing Fees, py Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Regis Divisi Clifto 2661	EET ADDRI tration Section ion of Corpora in Building Executive Consisses, FL 3	on rations enter Circle		Regist Division P. O. I	ration Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314

CR2E030 (01/06)

# SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1	ASG GLOBAL ALLOCATION FUND LP	
Acceptable Li	f Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must including imited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.  Imited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability	
2	1200 BRICKELL AVENUE, SUITE 510 (Street address of initial designated office)	09 DEC
<del></del>	MIAMI, FL 33131	<u></u>
3	CURTIS CARLSON	AMII: 29
4	(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)  ONE S.E. THIRD AVENUE, SUITE 1200	9
	(Florida street address for Registered Agent)	
	MIAMI, FL 33131	
comply with th	accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I function he provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of notice with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.	rther agree to ny duties,
	Signature of Registered Agent	
	, 5	
6.	1200 BRICKELL AVENUE, SUITE 510	
	(3.6.3)	
	(Mailing address of initial designated office)	

Name:	Business Address:
ASG CAPITAL, LLC	1200 BRICKELL AVENUE, SUITE 510
	MIAMI, FL 33131
<del></del>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
9. Effective date, if other than the date of filir	<sub>g:</sub> 12/01/2009
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor i filed by the Florida Department of Sta	more than 90 days after the date the document is te.)
Signed this 1ST day of	DECEMBER , 2009
Signature of each general partner:	
ITS WAUNGING MEMBER	·